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1.

15

110

1690

1685

GG'80L

71700

L

1€7¢0L

L1°10L

85°869

150+00

NO.

156

TOTAL | SHEET

|SHEETS
558

COUNTY
KANKAKEE

CONTRACT NO. 66409

89°90L

B6E769

0Or°S0L

143400

SECTION

197069

1'y0L

€689

£8°20L

907069

vST0L

1£°069

147400

SZ2°00L

B e i .

027069

16°869

rL1°689

89°169

65°689

T

0r°969

G6°689

11°669

71069

Z28°€69

657689

vS'269

28689

H0.39%]

G62'169

2. SEE SHEETS SC-08 THRU SC-11 FOR DRAINAGE SCHEDULES.

%

€069

.56

86689

148+00

146+00

145+00

144+00

143+00

687.10

857069

- STA. 143+00 RT |

TEL

607689

£4°069

11°889

142+00

N  —— A

o

L£°069

20'689

STA. 141450 RT. |

£2'169

141+00

(46-2) I, HBR, VBR

F.AI
RTE.
57

FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 3 ULLINOIS\FED. AID PROJECT

RAMP F PROPOSED DRAINAGE PLAN AND PROFILE

TO STA.

oF SHEETS | STA.

[ SHEET No.

SCALE:

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

EL. BBJ.BS

107069

997068

REVISED

REVISED
REVISED
REVISED

0,

105

700|
695

690

685

680

675

JTF

DESIGNED
DRAWN

JTF
EJG

CHECKED
DATE

12/17/10

=6

= Erm

USER NAME

50

= 1

PLOT SCALE

= 12/22/2019

PLOT DATE

FILE NAME

I\Dgn\sheets\cu24.dgn

— INYN 314 4aVD
03%33HO AVM_ 40 LY

G3%33HS INIANOI Y

"ON
%008 ZLON

G3L101d
— GIAIAYNS]

3ivgd

NV1d

O%.HS SN, LY I0N 3HNL3NYLS)

GILON WG]

03MI3HD S 5}

ON
008 J10N

d31107d
B3A3AYNS]

319

3714044

DU-24




